
 

HEB ISD CAMPUS LIBRARIAN CONTACTS 
CAMPUS NAME LIBRARIAN EMAIL 

Arbor Creek Kelly Statz kellystatz@hebisd.edu 

Bedford Heights Angela Haffner angelahaffner@hebisd.edu  

Bell Manor Stephanie Bellah stephaniebellah@hebisd.edu  

Bellaire Leanne Posey leanneposey@hebisd.edu  

Donna Park Lesley Lambson lesleylambson@hebisd.edu  

Harrison Lane Rebecca Jackson rebeccajackson@hebisd.edu 

Hurst Hills Brian Cambra briancambra@hebisd.edu 

Lakewood Maria Garcia mariagarcia@hebisd.edu 

Meadow Creek Helene Ray heleneray@hebisd.edu 

Midway Park Chris Overton christieoverton@hebisd.edu 

North Euless Brandi Bryner brandibryner@hebisd.edu 

Oakwood Terrace Megan Booker meganbooker@hebisd.edu 

River Trails Teri Clifford tericlifford@hebisd.edu 

Shady Brook Becca Chrietzberg rebeccachrietzberg@hebisd.edu  

Shady Oaks Kara Tittle karatittle@hebisd.edu 

South Euless Angela Brown angelabrown@hebisd.edu 

Spring Garden Sara Taylor sarataylor@hebisd.edu 

Stonegate Glori Vela glorivela@hebisd.edu 

Trinity Lakes Johnna Gregory johnnagregory@hebisd.edu 

Viridian Carrie Patrick carriepatrick@hebisd.edu  

Wilshire Ashley Wolfe ashleywolfe@hebisd.edu 

Bedford JH Genesee Emery geneseeemery@hebisd.edu 

Central JH LeaAnn Gilbert leagilbert@hebisd.edu 

Euless JH LeaAnn Gilbert leagilbert@hebisd.edu 

Harwood JH Genesee Emery geneseeemery@hebisd.edu 

Hurst JH Angi Magana angimagana@hebisd.edu 

KEYS HS Mayra Fitzgerald mayrafitzgerald@hebisd.edu  

LD Bell HS Kimberly Yeager-Bowden 
Kimberlyyeager-bowden@hebisd.edu Trinity HS 

 

Coordinator:  Kiera Elledge (817-399-2102, kieraelledge@hebisd.edu) 
Secretary:  Amy Miller (817-399-2064, amymiller@hebisd.edu)     
Updated July 2025        
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